
1 ATHLETICS POWELL 4 PADRES MCDONOUGH
2 BREWERS CHOI 5 PHILLIES LA ROTONDA  
3 GIANTS LEDERMAN 6 PIRATES BITTNER

  
GAME # DATE DAY FIELD TIME HOME AWAY
1 (JAM 1) 3/4/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM BREWERS ATHLETICS  
2 (JAM 2) 3/4/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM PADRES PHILLIES  
3 (JAM 3) 3/4/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM GIANTS PIRATES  

4 3/7/23 Tues Buckeye North 5:00 PM PIRATES ATHLETICS  
5 3/8/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:00 PM GIANTS PADRES
6 3/9/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:00 PM BREWERS PHILLIES

7 3/11/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM ATHLETICS PHILLIES
8 3/11/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM BREWERS GIANTS
9 3/11/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM PIRATES PADRES  

10 3/14/23 Tues Buckeye North 5:00 PM GIANTS PHILLIES  
11 3/15/233 Wed Buckeye North 5:00 PM PIRATES BREWERS  
12 3/16/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:00 PM PADRES ATHLETICS  

13 3/18/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM BREWERS PADRES
14 3/18/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM ATHLETICS GIANTS
15 3/18/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM PHILLIES PIRATES

16 3/21/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:00 PM PHILLIES ATHLETICS  
17 3/22/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:00 PM PADRES PIRATES  
18 3/23/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:00 PM GIANTS BREWERS

19 3/25/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM PHILLIES  BREWERS  
20 3/25/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM ATHLETICS PIRATES  
21 3/25/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM PADRES GIANTS

22 3/28/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:00 PM PHILLIES  PADRES  
23 3/29/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:00 PM ATHLETICS BREWERS  
24 3/30/23 Thur Buckeye North 5:00 PM PIRATES GIANTS  

25 4/11/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:30 PM ATHLETICS GIANTS
26 4/12/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:30 PM PHILLIES PIRATES  
27 4/13/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:30 PM PADRES BREWERS  
28 4/15/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM PIRATES  ATHLETICS  
29 4/15/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM GIANTS PADRES
30 4/15/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM BREWERS PHILLIES

31 4/18/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:30 PM BREWERS  GIANTS

32 4/19/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:30 PM ATHLETICS  PHILLIES  
33 4/20/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:30 PM PIRATES PADRES

34 4/22/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM PIRATES BREWERS  
35 4/22/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM PADRES ATHLETICS  
36 4/22/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM PHILLIES GIANTS  

37 4/25/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:30 PM BREWERS  ATHLETICS  
38 4/26/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:30 PM PADRES  PHILLIES  
39 4/27/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:30 PM GIANTS  PIRATES  

40 4/29/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM PADRES GIANTS
41 4/29/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM PHILLIES BREWERS
42 4/29/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM ATHLETICS PIRATES  

43 5/2/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:30 PM PIRATES GIANTS  
44 5/3/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:30 PM PHILLIES PADRES
45 5/4/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:30 PM ATHLETICS BREWERS  

46 5/6/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM PADRES PIRATES
47 5/6/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM PHILLIES ATHLETICS
48 5/6/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM GIANTS BREWERS

49 5/9/23 Tue Buckeye North 5:30 PM BREWERS PIRATES
50 5/10/23 Wed Buckeye North 5:30 PM ATHLETICS PADRES
51 5/11/23 Thurs Buckeye North 5:30 PM GIANTS PHILLIES

52 5/13/23 Sat Buckeye North 9:00 AM GIANTS ATHLETICS
53 5/13/23 Sat Buckeye North 11:30 AM PIRATES PHILLIES
54 5/13/23 Sat Buckeye North 2:00 PM BREWERS PADRES  

2023 MAJORS GAME SCHEDULE 

SPRING BREAK -- NO GAMES -- 4/1/23 - 4/8/23
END OF PRACTICE GAMES - BEGINNING OF REGULAR SEASON

FINAL 2/23/23


